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American Fire Sprinkler Association   
12959 Jupiter Rd. Suite 142, Dallas, TX 75238   Ph: 214-349-5965  Fax: 214-343-8898 
 
(   ) Delegate  Chris Kachura   Ph: 
   5600 Berrybrook St.  Fax: 713-910-3292 
   Houston, TX 77017-6750 ckachura@southeastfire.com  
 
(   ) Alternate  Roland Huggins  Ph: 214-349-5965 
   12959 Jupiter Rd  Fax: 214-343-8898  
   Suite #142   rhuggins@firesprinkler.org  
   Dallas, TX  75238 
 
(   ) Alternate  Mr. Scott Cunliffe  Ph: 713-781-4000 
   3350 Rogerdale Ste. 200 Fax: 713-781-4002 
   Houston, TX 77092                scunliffe@capfire.us  
 
American Institute of Architects   
902 Commerce, Houston, TX  77002    Ph: 713-520-0115   rusty@aiahouston.org  
 
(   ) Executive VP Rusty Bienvenue  Ph:   713-520-0115 
   902 Commerce  rusty@aiahouston.org 
   Houston, TX  77002    
 
(   ) Delegate  Matthew Duggan  Ph: 713-245-6940 

mduggan@brwarch.com 
 
American Society of Heating, Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Engineers 
Shah Smith & Associates, Inc. 2825 Wilcrest, Suite 350, Houston, TX  77042 
(   ) President  Catherine Tinkler      ctinkler@pagethink.com 
   1100 Louisiana  Ph:  832-328-1010 
   Suite One  
   Houston, TX 77002 
 
(    ) Incoming  Julie Thomet   JulieT@mjec.com  

President 
   

(    ) Past   Garrett Neubauer  gneubauer@pagethink.com 
 President  
 
(   ) Delegate  Keith Reihl   Keith.Reihl@Brandt.us 
   11407 Lake Louise  reihl@swbell.net 
   Cypress, TX 77033  Ph: 713-459-1044 
      :    
(   ) Alternate            Nick Janssen   nick.janssen@texasairsystems.com 
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American Society of Plumbing Engineers 
P.O. Box 571086,  Houston, TX  77257 
 

(   ) President  Jaime Cruz   Ph:     314-562-7069 
            
(   ) Delegate  David Cropper   Ph:     713-825-3042    
       dave@millermays.com 
 
(   ) Alternate  Hannah Harris   Hannah.Harris@wsp.com 
 
 
American Society of Sanitary Engineering– Texas Gulf Coast Chapter 
P.O. Box 8653, Houston, TX  77249   
 
(   ) Delegate  Jason Britnell   Ph: 713-861-3202 
       Fax: 713-861-5616 
       Jason.britnell@hapjac.edu 
 
(   ) Alternate  Sidney Morris   Ph:      713-861-3202 
   PO BOX 8653   Fax:    713-861-5616 
   Houston, TX77249-8653        sidney.morris@hapjac.edu 
 
 
Associated Builders & Contractors of Greater Houston (ABC) 
4910 Dacoma St, Houston, TX 77092  Ph.  (713) 523-6222 

www.abchouston.org  
 
(   )Delegate  Jeffrey Nielsen   Ph. (713) 523-6222 
   4910 Dacoma St   
   Houston, TX 77092  j.nielsen@abchouston.org   
   
(   )Alternate  Ross Winkler   Ph. 832-689-8031 
   4910 Dacoma St  Fax 281-655-9465 
   Houston, TX  77092  ross@winklerpc.com 
 
 
Associated General Contractors of America    
3825 Dacoma, Houston, TX  77092-8717 Ph:  713-843-3700  Fax: 713-843-3777 
 
(   ) Delegate  Josh Vanlandingham, P.E, Ph: 713-515-3726 
   CEM, LEED              josh.vanlandingham@aeieng.com    
 
(   ) Alternate  Tony Mansoorian  Ph: 713-680-2132 
       tmansoorian@wsbellows.com  
 
 

mailto:dave@millermays.com
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mailto:Jason.britnell@hapjac.edu
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Association of Chief Operating Engineers   
911 Walker, Suite 1045, Houston, TX  77057  Ph:  713-655-5508  Fax: 713-759-0535 
P.O. Box 53616, Houston, TX  77057 
 
(   ) Delegate   
 
(   ) Alternate            Authur Nickerson  arthur.nickerson@jll.com 
 
 
City of Houston –Building  Official   
1002 Washington, Houston, TX  77002   Ph:  832-394-9291 
 
(   ) Building   Rudy Moreno   Rudy.Moreno@houstontx.gov 
       Official  1002 Washington 
   Houston, TX 77002 
 
(   ) Delegate  Ray Ruiz   Ph: 832-394-9300 
   Deputy Assistant Director Ray.Ruiz@houstontx.gov 
   1002 Washington 
   Houston, TX 77002 
 
(   ) Alternate  Eric Kutch   832-394-9293 
   Deputy Assistant Director Eric.Kutch@houstontx.gov 
   1002 Washington 
   Houston, TX 77002 
 
City of Houston – Fire Department   
P.O. Box 1562, Houston, TX  77251 
 
(  ) Fire Marshal  
 
(   ) Delegate  Chief Marion Spann, HFD  Marion.Spann@houstontx.gov 
   Fire Marshal    
   City of Houston 
   
(  ) Alternate               John Hoffard 
   Assistant Fire Marshal  John.Hoffard@houstontx.gov 
 
(   ) Alternate  Richard Galvan   Ph: 832-394-6900 
   Chief of Staff    Ph:  832-394-6933 
   Fire Prevention Headquarters  Richard.Galvan@houstontx.gov 
   600 Jefferson St. 6th Floor  
   Houston, TXf  77041   
 
 

mailto:arthur.nickerson@jll.com
mailto:Rudy.Moreno@houstontx.gov
mailto:Ray.Ruiz@houstontx.gov
mailto:Eric.Kutch@houstontx.gov
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mailto:Richard.Galvan@houstontx.gov
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Construction Specifications Institute, Houston Chapter 
5430 Westheimer, Houston, TX 77056  Ph:  713-627-2283, Ext: 319  Fax:  713-963-0960 

www.csihouston.org  
(   ) Delegate  Roger Brownlow  Ph: 713-526-2738 
   Cre8 Architects  Fax: 713-526-3198 
   3815 Montrose Blvd. Ste. 123    
   Houston, TX 77006  roger.brownlow@cre8houston.com 
 
 (   ) Alternate  Bill Fairbanks   Ph: 713-977-3430 
       Fax: 713-977-3828 
       bill@rpcinc.com  
 
(   ) Alternate  Jeff Holstein   dhi8710@aol.com 
 
 
Fire Sprinkler Contractors Association of Texas     
P.O. Box 55186, Kingwood, TX 77325-5186   Ph: 281-361-8069  Fax: 281-360-3732 

 fscatx@embarqmail.com  
 
(   ) Delegate   Sarah Kiefer   Ph:  512-844-6632 
             sarah@fscatx.org  
 
 
Greater Houston Builders Association   
9511 W. Sam Houston Pkwy N., Houston, TX  77064  Ph: 281-970-8970  
        Fax:  281-970-8971 
 
(   ) Executive  Aimee Bertrand  Ph: 281-664-1432 
       Director      abetrand@ghba.org 
 
(   ) Delegate  Mike Faul   Ph: 337-519-5331 
   Chesmar   Mike.Faul@chesmar.com 
 
(  ) Alternate           Lauren Fuller   Ph: 281-664-1430 
             9511 W Sam Houston Pkwy N Fax: 281-970-8971 
             Houston, TX 77064  lfuller@ghba.org 
 
 
Greater Houston Restaurant Association    
550 Westcott, Suite #380, Houston, TX  77007  Ph: 713-802-1200 Fax: 713-802-2770 
 
(   ) Delegate  Melissa Stewart     Ph:   713-802-1200 
   550 Westcott   Fax: 713-802-2770 
   Suite #380   director@ghra.com  
   Houston, TX 77007 

http://www.csihouston.org/
mailto:roger.brownlow@cre8houston.com
mailto:bill@rpcinc.com
mailto:dhi8710@aol.com
mailto:fscatx@embarqmail.com
mailto:sarah@fscatx.org
mailto:abetrand@ghba.org
mailto:Mike.Faul@chesmar.com
mailto:lfuller@ghba.org
mailto:director@ghra.com
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(   ) Alternate  Kirk Simon   Ph: 832-309-0054 
       kirk.simon@brinker.com 
 
(   ) Alternate  Dave Richards   Ph:  713-803-5118 
   Pappas Restaurants  drichards@pappas.com 
   13939 Northwest Freeway 
   Houston, TX 77040              
 
Gulf Coast PHCC 
10011 West Gulf Bank Rd. Ste. B, Houston, TX 77040 Ph: 281-702-2955 
 
(   ) Executive   Dorthy Gurka   Ph: 281-702-2955 
       Director      dgurka@gulfcoastphcc.org 
 
(   ) Delegate  Joshua Hollub   josh@modernplumbing.com 
 
 
Hotel & Lodging Association of Greater Houston 
1331 Lamar #700, Houston, TX 77010   Ph: 713-437-5230 
Fax: 713-223-0760  
 
(   ) Delegate  Stephanie Haynes  Ph:  713-853-8938 
   701 Avenida de los Americas #400 Fax:  713-223-0760 
   Houston, TX 77010  shaynes@houstonhotels.org 
 
Houston Apartment Association    
4810 Westway Park Blvd., Houston, TX 77041  Ph: 713-595-0300 
 
(   ) Delegate  Casy Watts Morgan  Ph:     713-595-0304  
       cmorgan@haaonline.org 
 
(   ) Alternate  Alex Chadwell  Ph:     713-595-0303 

achadwell@haaonline.org  
  
 
 
Houston Building Owners and Managers Association, Inc. 
9 Greenway Plaza #100, Houston, TX  77046  Ph:  713-266-5691   Fax:  713-266-4632 

 
(   )  President  Janet Shipley   Ph:  
   9 Greenway Plaza  Fax: 
   Suite #100 
   Houston, TX  77046 
 

mailto:kirk.simon@brinker.com
mailto:drichards@pappas.com
mailto:dgurka@gulfcoastphcc.org
mailto:josh@modernplumbing.com
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(   ) Delegate  Bradley Elliott   Ph: 713-266-5691 
   9 Greenway Plaza  Fax:   
   Suite #100   belliott@houstonboma.org   
   Houston, TX  77046 
 
 
Houston Gulf Coast Building & Construction Trades Association 
1301 West 13th St. Ste. D, Deer Park, TX  770536    
 
(   ) Delegate  Wayne Lord   Ph: 713-869-2592 
   1301 West 13th St. Ste. D, Fax:     713-862-4877 
   Deer Park, TX  770536 wlord@plu68.com     
 
(   ) Alternate  Ricky Lord   Ph:   713-869-2592 
   271301 West 13th St. Ste. D,  Fax:  713-862-4877 
   Deer Park, TX  770536 rlgcdc@yahoo.com  
 
 
Houston Real Estate Council    
1707 Post Oak Blvd., Ste. 528, Houston, TX  77056 Ph: 832-244-2427  
 
(   ) President  Chase Crawford  Ph: 713-254-4866    
 
(   ) Delegate  Suzy Hartgrove     Cell:    832-244-2424 
   Executive Director              suzy@myhartcomm.com     
   1707 Post Oak Blvd., Ste. 528  
   Houston, TX 77056                   
 
(   ) Alternate  Brent Laumen   Ph:   
 
 
Houston Sheet Metal Contractors Association        
5629 FM 1960 W. ,  Suite #354, Houston, TX 77069    Ph: 281-440-4380  

Fax: 281-440-4386 
 
(   ) Delegate  Chris Dunham   Ph:   281-440-4380 
   Dynamic Systems, Inc Fax: 281-440-4386 
   5629 FM 1960 West #354 cdunham@dsi.us 
                                    Houston, TX 77069 
 
 
Independent Electrical Contractors Association Texas Gulf Coast Chapter, 
Inc.           
601 N. Shepherd, Suite #330, Houston, TX  77007    Ph: 713-869-1976  
        Fax: 713-862-9552 

mailto:belliott@houstonboma.org
mailto:wlord@plu68.com
mailto:rlgcdc@yahoo.com
mailto:suzy@myhartcomm.com
mailto:cdunham@dsi.us
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(   ) President  Mark Boyer    mboyer@boyerinc.com 
 
 (   ) Delegate  Helene Webster   Ph:  713-869-1976 
   601 N. Shepherd   ed@iectxgc.org 
   Suite #330     
   Houston, TX 77007 
(   ) Alternate  Gilbert Soliz    Ph:  713-869-1976 
   601 N. Shepherd   diredu@iectxgc.org 
   Suite #330     
   Houston, TX 77007 
 
(   ) Alternate  Armando Lozano 
 
 
Institute of Real Estate Management    
P.O. Box 79790, Houston, TX  77279-9790      Ph: 713-783-9225  www.iremhouston.org 
  
(   ) Delegate                 
 
(   ) Alternate   Leslie Sinclair   Ph: 713.315.3319 

                        The Alley Theater      lesliek@alleytheatre.org 
 

 
(   ) Alternate      

                           IREM Houston  Ph: 713.783.9225 
 
 
Mechanical Contractors Association of Houston, Inc.  
5629 FM 1960 W. Suite #354, Houston, TX 77069 Ph: 281-440-4380 Fax: 281-440-4386 
(   ) President  Tony McColley Jr.             Ph: 281-440-4380 
   Way Engineering  Fax: 281-440-4380 
   5629 FM 1960 W. Ste #354   
                                    Houston, TX 77069 
 
(   ) Delegate  Glenn Rex   Ph: 281-440-4380 
   5629 FM 1960 W.  Fax: 281-440-4386 
   Suite #354   glenn@mcahouston.org  
   Houston, TX  77069 
 
(   ) Alternate  Jimmy Graves   Ph: (713) 978-7000 
   Graves Mechanical  Ph:   281-440-4380 
   5629 FM 1960 West   Fax: 281-440-4380 

Suite 354   jgraves@gracomechanical.com 
   Houston, TX  77069   
 

mailto:mboyer@boyerinc.com
mailto:ed@iectxgc.org
http://www.iremhouston.org/
mailto:lesliek@alleytheatre.org
mailto:glenn@mcahouston.org
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National Electrical Contractors Association  
2825 Wilcrest, Suite #303, Houston, TX 77043  Ph: 713-977-2522  Fax: 713-977-2923 
setneca@aol.com  
 
(   ) Delegate  Don Rabel   Ph:  281-808-0787 
       rabeld@comcast.net 
     
 
(   ) Alternate  Allen Grainey   Ph: 713-977-2522 
   Southeast Texas Chapter Fax: 713-977-2923 
   Of NECA   agrainey@setxneca.org  
   2825 Wilcrest 

Suite  #303 
   Houston, TX  77042 

 
National Fire Sprinkler Association, Inc. 
P.O. Box 10403 College Station, TX 77842 Ph: 979-324-8934 
 
(   ) Delegate  Cindy Giedraitis  Ph: 979-324-8934 
          Regional Manager  cindy@nfsa.org    
 
(   ) Alternate  Paul McKenna   Ph: 713-818-1155 
   7110Brittmoore #350  Fax: 713-896-9945 
   Houston, TX  77041  pmckenna@brigade-fire.com  
  
 
Plumbing, Air-Conditioning and Mechanical Contractors Association 
10134 Hammerly Blvd., Box #103, Houston, TX  77080   Ph: 713-461-6996   

Fax: 713-461-7075 
 

(   ) President  Marvin Ohl   Ph: 281-342-3086 
   1015 Frost St.   Fax: 281-341-1099 
   Rosenberg, TX  77471 
 
(   ) Delegate  Jerry Farmer 
 
 (   ) Alternate  Latane Lamb    
   4355 Parkmead  Fax: 281-507-4985 
   Taylor Lake Village,  ldlamb@mac.com  
   TX  77586 
 
 
Society of Fire Protection Engineers     
WSP USA  808 Travis St. Ste. 200  Houston, TX  77002    Ph:  713-229-7430 
 

mailto:setneca@aol.com
mailto:rabeld@comcast.net
mailto:agrainey@setxneca.org
mailto:cindy@nfsa.org
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(   ) Delegate  Rob Hicks                                Rob.Hicks@wsp.com  
   808 Travis 
   Suite 200 
   Houston, TX 77002 
 
 (  ) Alternate           Peter Rollinger                Ph: 281-558-5000 ext. 110 
           Rollinger Engineering, Inc.      Fax: 281-558-4999 
           One Chasewood, 20333   peter@reifirepro.com  
           State Hwy 249, Ste 200 

         Houston, TX  77070  
 
Texas Electrical Safety Association     
8510 S. Loop E. Ste 110, Houston, TX 77017    Ph:  713-688-2000  Fax:  713-957-0500 
       www.t-e-s-a.com  
 
(   ) Delegate  David B. Wilson  Ph: 713-688-2000 
   8510 S. Loop E. 
   Suite 110   Fax: 713-957-0500 
   Houston, TX  77017  wilson@southwestsigns.biz  
 
(   ) Alternate  Nick Nicoletti   Ph: 713-690-6301 
   5115 Steadmont  Fax: 713-690-5730 
   Houston, TX 77040  iwire2@gmail.com  
 
 
Texas Institute of Building Design 
2900 Wilcrest Ste 120, Houston, TX 77042  Ph:  800-880-8423 Fax: 713-977-0778 
Info.TIBD@gmail.com   www.TIBD.org  
 
(   ) President  Jason Orlowski  Ph: 

204 N. Penelope, Suite E1 jw.orlowskidesign@gmail.com 
Belton, TX 76513 
  

(   ) Delegate  Newell Cheatheam, FAIBD, CPBD Ph:  281-392-3034 
   Newell Designs  Cell: 713-385-3622 
   22531 Lost Creek Rd.  newell@newellcheatheam.com  
   Katy, TX  77450-3304 www.newellsdesigns.com  
 
 
Texas Society of Professional Engineers, Greater Houston Chapter 
11555 Clay Rd Ste 100, Houston, TX 77043   
11111 Wilcrest Green, Suite #128, Houston, TX  77042 Ph. 713-975-8555  

Fax  713-975-9068 
 
(   ) President  Candyce Ward, PE, CFM, GISP Ph: 

mailto:peter@reifirepro.com
http://www.t-e-s-a.com/
mailto:wilson@southwestsigns.biz
mailto:iwire2@gmail.com
mailto:Info.TIBD@gmail.com
http://www.tibd.org/
mailto:jw.orlowskidesign@gmail.com
http://www.newellsdesigns.com/
https://www.bing.com/ck/a?!&&p=afc148652aa04362beba78901ba7f785ed9dcce41b816a857f21c979e7c3c565JmltdHM9MTc0ODk5NTIwMA&ptn=3&ver=2&hsh=4&fclid=15100ca1-f379-6cf1-0189-196cf2396d9d&u=a1L21hcHM_Jm1lcGk9MTA5fn5Ub3BPZlBhZ2V-QWRkcmVzc19MaW5rJnR5PTE4JnE9VGV4YXMlMjBTb2NpZXR5JTIwb2YlMjBQcm8lMjBFbmdpbmVlcnMmc3M9eXBpZC5ZTjg3M3gxNDM3MjA4MjE5MzMwMzE2MDcxNCZwcG9pcz0yOS44MzEyNTY4NjY0NTUwNzhfLTk1LjU2NjcwMzc5NjM4NjcyX1RleGFzJTIwU29jaWV0eSUyMG9mJTIwUHJvJTIwRW5naW5lZXJzX1lOODczeDE0MzcyMDgyMTkzMzAzMTYwNzE0fiZjcD0yOS44MzEyNTd-LTk1LjU2NjcwNCZ2PTImc1Y9MSZGT1JNPU1QU1JQTA&ntb=1
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(   ) Delegate  C. Harold Cobb, P.E.  Ph: 713-690-8989 
   HBC/Terracon   Fax: 713-690-8787 
   11555 Clay Road  chcobb@terracon.com  
   Suite #100 
   Houston, TX  77043 
 
 
Texas Water Quality Association (TWQA) 
2109 Luna Rd. St. 100, Carrollton, TX 75006  Ph. 361-573-6707   
executivedirector@twqa.org 
 
(  ) Executive   Keri Yanez   Ph. 832-421-0497 
 Director     executivedirector@twqa.org 
  
(   ) Delegate  David Davies   Ph.  713-664-4601 
   8835 Knight Road  Fax 713-795-5888 
   Houston, TX 77054  info@aquageneral.com  
 
 
 
U.S. Green Building Council, Houston Area Chapter  
P.O. Box 6720, Houston, TX  77265-6720  info@usgbc-houston.org   www.usgbc-houston.org  
 
(   ) President  Tim Murray   Ph: 713-315-7501 
       tmurray@pagethink.com 
(   ) Delegate  Sheila Blake    
   PO Box 3762   Ph:      832-768-2012 
   Houston, TX 77253  sheilablakeconsulting@gmail.com 
 
 
Water Quality Association (WQA) 
4151 Naperville Road, Lisle, IL 60532  Ph. 630-505-0160 
Fax 630-505-9637      
 
(   )Delegate  Jeremy Pollack  Ph: 630-505-0160 
   4151 Naperville Road  Fax:  
   Lisle, IL 60532  jpollack@wqa.org 
 
(   ) Alternate   Anthony Karas  Ph: 832-962-8650 

9885 Drysdale Lane   Cell: 502-210-2354 
   Houston, Texas 77041 Anthonyk@houstonwatersolutions.net 

  

mailto:chcobb@terracon.com
mailto:executivedirector@twqa.org
mailto:executivedirector@twqa.org
mailto:info@aquageneral.com
mailto:info@usgbc-houston.org
http://www.usgbc-houston.org/
mailto:tmurray@pagethink.com
mailto:sheilablakeconsulting@gmail.com
mailto:jpollack@wqa.org
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